
LOT 55 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 14

GUZMAN JUAN F/GUZMAN GINA
304 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-055
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09/22/2023 KS 0.38 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

332,103
900

38,500
371,503
68,474

303,029
HX HB 50,722

252,307
371,503

0

374,927

1474/12 8/22/2022 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

GUZMAN JUAN F

1432/1149 3/12/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE HOMES OF 

THE PRESERVE AT LAU
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000042411 New Residential C 230,000 07/27/2021

2023HX Base Yr

304 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,406 115.5000 142.30 342,374 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2023 2,000 276,062

FGR 496 55 2023 273 37,683

FOP 150 30 2023 45 6,212

FSP 221 40 2023 88 12,146

2,867 2,406 332,103

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,20] S44 E17 S2 E5 S16 E6 S5 E13 N54 W17
N13 W24 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,64] S23 E21 E1 N5 N16 W5 N2 W17 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=84,20] S13 E17 N13 W17 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=81,87] S6 E20 N6 W13 N5 W6 S5 W1 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 900

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


